

Pachet accesorii electrice

I.D.: 43301660

Data publicarii 24.02.20 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.278,15 RON - 1.278,15 RON

Descriere: 1 ROLA ABRAZ. 375J 100MMX50M P120 M 2.000 2.1008 4.2016 19 % 0.7983 2 LANT GALVANIZAT 5MM 311635 M 24.000 5.0420 121.0080 19 % 22.9915 3 LANT GALVANIZAT ZALA LUNGA 4MM ML 3.000 5.0420 15.1260 19 % 2.8739 311543 4 LANT GALVANIZAT 5MM 311635 M 1.000 5.0420 5.0420 19 % 0.9580 5 LANT GALVANIZAT 5MM 311635 M 1.000 5.0420 5.0420 19 % 0.9580 6 MORSETE ITALIA 6MM (TAXA VERDE 0. BUC 1.000 4.2017 4.2017 19 % 0.7983 05LEI + TVA) C07 7 REZERVOR WC DEFI BUC 1.000 96.6387 96.6387 19 % 18.3614 8 BEC LED PHILIPS E27 12.5W 6500K BUC 4.000 16.3866 65.5464 19 % 12.4538 A60 865 9 ROB COLTAR CAP CER 1/2"X3/8" BUC 1.000 16.8067 16.8067 19 % 3.1933 AP004B 10 RACORD FLEXIBIL L60 3/8 PWS93 BUC 1.000 7.5630 7.5630 19 % 1.4370 11 CONSOLA METALICA D42MM CORP BUC 20.000 13.4454 268.9080 19 % 51.0925 STRADAL 12 OCHI FILETAT 200MM CU DIBLU BUC 4.000 8.4034 33.6136 19 % 6.3866 16*100 13 OCHI FILETAT 200MM CU DIBLU BUC 5.000 8.4034 42.0170 19 % 7.9832 16*100 14 DIBLU CUI PERC. 6X60 - WKSMM06040 BUC 50.000 0.1261 6.3050 19 % 1.1980 15 SAIBA PLATA SPECIALA M6X24X1.2 - BUC 49.000 0.0840 4.1160 19 % 0.7820 174.95.01 16 CARABINA CU ARC M10 BUC 9.000 3.7815 34.0335 19 % 6.4664 17 CARABINA CU ARC SI FILET M6 BUC 9.000 2.5210 22.6890 19 % 4.3109 18 MUFA CUPLA 32 - KMAN32 BUC 1.000 7.5630 7.5630 19 % 1.4370 19 RACORD FILET INT 50X1 1/2 - BUC 1.000 10.0840 10.0840 19 % 1.9160 KRFF50112 20 REDUCTIE ZINC 1 1/2-1" BUC 1.000 4.2017 4.2017 19 % 0.7983 21 RACORD FILET EXT 32X1 - KRFM321 BUC 1.000 4.2017 4.2017 19 % 0.7983 22